

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Liston

1 Amend printed bill, page 3, after line 1 insert:

2 "(b) A RESIDENT OF A NURSING FACILITY, AS DEFINED IN SECTION
3 25.5-4-103 (14), OR OF AN ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCE, AS DEFINED IN
4 SECTION 25-27-102 (1.3); A PATIENT ADMITTED TO A HOSPITAL; OR AN
5 ELIGIBLE PERSON RECEIVING ADULT DAY CARE SERVICES, AS DEFINED IN
6 SECTION 25.5-6-303 (2), AT AN ADULT DAY CARE FACILITY, AS DEFINED IN
7 SECTION 25.5-6-303 (1);".

8 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.

9 Page 3, line 9, strike "OR".

10 Page 3, after line 9 insert:

11 "(II) A NURSING FACILITY, AS DEFINED IN SECTION 25.5-4-103 (14);
12 (III) A HOSPITAL LICENSED OR CERTIFIED PURSUANT TO SECTION
13 25-1.5-103 (1)(a);
14 (IV) AN ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCE, AS DEFINED IN SECTION
15 25-27-102 (1.3);
16 (V) AN ADULT DAY CARE FACILITY, AS DEFINED IN SECTION
17 25.5-6-303 (1); OR".

18 Renumber succeeding subparagraph accordingly.

19 Page 3, line 22, after "25.5" insert "OR PROVIDED TO A DIRECT CARE
20 CONSUMER, AS DEFINED IN SUBSECTION (3)(b) OF THIS SECTION,".

21 Page 4, line 1, strike "(4)(a)(II)" and substitute "(4)(a)(II), (4)(a)(III),
22 (4)(a)(IV), (4)(a)(V), OR (4)(a)(VI)".

23 Page 4, line 3, after "(3)(b)" insert "OR (3)(c)".

24 Page 4, line 5, strike "(3)(c)" and substitute "(3)(d)".

** *** ** *** **